Date of Demand Notice and Loan A/c No.

1.JATHOTH SUJATHA,
2. Mr. Amogoth Kishan.
having address at House No. 8-192C-229, Balaji
Nagar, Mallapur, Balaji Nagar, Rangareddi Andhra
Pradesh, 500 005
Demand Notice Date: 3rd July 2025
Loan Account No
40210600000332420 (PR001362390)

Rs. 19,91,859/-
(Rupees Nineteen Lacs
Ninety One Thousand

Eight Hundred and Fifty
Nine Only) as on 27th
June, 2025, plus unap-
plied interest from the

date of 28th June, 2025

All that the piece & parcel of land bearing House No. 8-192, adm.
101 Sq. Yards, Or equivalent to 84.4 Sq. Mtrs. Situated At -
Mallapur, Balapur Revenue Mandal, (Previously Known as

[...]

MOHAMMED SULTAN,
2. Mrs. SHABANA BEGUM,
having address at Plot No.22, Laxmi Srikanth
Nagar Ramanthapur, Amberpet, Hyderabad
Telangana 500 013
Demand Notice Date: 1st July 2025
Loan Account No.
'4021060000000000 (PR01301171) &
SBFCLAP0000036901 (PR01477364)

Rs. 21,13,187/-
(Rupees Twenty One

Lacs Thirteen Thousand
One Hundred and Eighty
Seven Only) as on 27th

June, 2025

All that piece and parcel of Plot No.22 Southern Part, in
Survey No. 59/2 & 63/2. Adm. 70 Sq. Yards or 58.52 Sq. Mtrs.
Situated at Bloack No. I. Ramnathapur Bagayath, Under G. H.
M. C. Uppal Circle Uppal Mandal Ranga Reddy District and